Student and Campus
Event Centers

Fall 2024 Regular Hours of Operation | August 10 - December 13, 2024

Exceptions to regular hours for holidays and closures will be posted.

John Lewis Student Center and Stamps Commons

DATE BUILDING INFORMATION DESK POST OFFICE

Saturday, Aug. 10 - Sunday, Aug. 11 7am-11pm 8:30 am - 5 pm CLOSED

Mon - Thurs, 8 am - 7 pm Mon - Fri, 8:30 am - 5 pm

Fri, 8am - 5 pm Sat,9am-12 pm
Monday, Aug. 12 - Sunday, August 18 7am-11pm Sat & Sun,9 am - 3 pm ’ . P
. . Package pickup only
Adjustments made during
Sun, CLOSED
home football games
Mon - Thurs, 8 am - 7 pm Mon - Fri, 8:30 am - 6 pm
Sun - Thurs. 7 am - 11 pm Fri,8 am - 5 pm Retail services close at 5 pm
Monday, Aug. 19 - Sunday, Aug. 25 . d p Sat & Sun,9 am - 3 pm Sat,9 am - 12 pm
Fri & Sat,7 am-12 am . . .
Adjustments made during Package pickup only
home football games Sun, CLOSED

Mon - Thurs, 8 am - 7 pm
Fri,8 am -5 pm
Sat & Sun, 9 am - 3 pm
Adjustments made during

Mon - Thurs, 8:30 am - 6 pm
Retail services close at 5 pm
Fri, 8:30 am - 5 pm
Sat & Sun, Closed

Sun - Thurs, 7am - 11 pm

Monday, Aug. 26 - Sunday, Sept. 1 Fri & Sat, 7 am - 12 am

home football games
Monday, Sept. 2 (Labor Day) 7am-11pm 8:30 am - 5 pm CLOSED
Mon - Thurs, 8 am - 7 pm Tues - Fri, 8:30 am - 6 pm
Tues - Thurs. 7 am - 11 pm Fri,8am -5 pm Retail services close at 5 pm
Tuesday, Sept. 3 - Wednesday, Nov. 27 . ’ P Sat & Sun,9am - 3 pm Sat,9 am - 12 pm
Fri & Sat,7 am-12 am . . .
Adjustments made during Package pickup only

home football games Sun, CLOSED




Thursday, Nov. 28 - Saturday, Nov. 30

(Thanksgiving Break) CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Sunday, Dec. 1 7am-11pm 8:30 am - 5 pm CLOSED

Mon, Wed, Fri, 8:30 am - 5 pm
Tues & Thurs, 8: 30 am - 6 pm
Retail services close at 5 pm
Sat,9am - 12 pm
Package pickup only

Mon - Thurs, 8 am - 7 pm
Fri,8 am -5 pm
Sat & Sun,9 am - 3 pm
Adjustments made during
home football games

Sun - Thurs, 7am - 11 pm

Monday, Dec. 2 - Friday, Dec. 13 Fri & Sat, 7 am - 12 am

Sun, CLOSED
Exhibition Hall
DATE BUILDING PAPER & CLAY

Saturday, Aug. 10 - Sunday, Aug. 11 7am-11pm CLOSED
Monday, Aug. 12 - Friday, Aug. 16 7am-11pm Week of Welcome Activities Only

Sat, Week of Welcome Activities Only
Saturday, Aug. 17 - Sunday, Aug. 18 7am-11pm Sun, CLOSED

Mon - Sat, 12 pm - 8 pm
Monday, Aug. 19 - Sunday, Sept. 1 7am-11pm Sun, CLOSED
Monday, Sept. 2 (Labor Day) 7am-11pm CLOSED

Tues - Sat, 12 pm - 8 pm
Tuesday, Sept. 3 - Wednesday, Nov. 27 7am-11pm Sun, CLOSED
Thursday, Nov. 28 - Saturday, Nov. 30 CLOSED CLOSED

(Thanksgiving Break)

Sunday, Dec. 1 7am-11pm CLOSED




Mon - Sat, 12 pm - 8 pm

Monday, Dec 2. - Friday, Dec. 13 7am-11pm Sun, CLOSED

Note: The Student Center is accessible 24/7 with BuzzCard. No after hours BuzzCard access for Exhibition Hall or Paper & Clay.

GT Dining Hours of Operation: https:







